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STANDARD PRODUCT

PANEL CONNECTOR KIT

MULTI-CON-X, WEATHER RESISTANT
(3) #12 + (4) #26 SOCKET CONTACTS, PCT
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EPOXY FILLED
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NOTES:
FINISHED PRODUCT TO BE BOXED.1.

     HEX NUTS AND GASKETS MAY BE PACKAGED SEPARATELY
PC TAIL CONTACTS ARE PRESSED INTO CONNECTOR.2.
REAR WELL FILLED WITH BLACK EPOXY.3.
SEE DRAWING HPMUSTD FOR HOLE PATTERN4.
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY EXCEPT WHERE NOTED WITH TOLERANCE.5.
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NOTES:
FINISHED PRODUCT TO BE BOXED.1.

     HEX NUTS AND GASKETS MAY BE PACKAGED SEPARATELY
PC TAIL CONTACTS ARE PRESSED INTO CONNECTOR.2.
REAR WELL FILLED WITH BLACK EPOXY.3.
SEE DRAWING HPMUSTD FOR HOLE PATTERN4.
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY EXCEPT WHERE NOTED WITH TOLERANCE.5.

MAT'L: UV PBT, BLACK
PANEL CONNECTOR, FEMALE 

MAT'L: RUBBER, BLACK
GASKET

HEX NUT
MAT'L: UV PBT, BLACK

.140±.015

3.6±0.4

#12 CONTACT
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1.4±0.4

#26 CONTACT

.153

3.9

  

 .700

17.8

25.4

 

1.000

FLATS

.050  

1.3

 

 

14

.550 

1.41
1.46
.056
.058

 .075

1.9

 

.021

.019
0.53
0.48

(4) #26 SOCKET CONTACT
PC TAIL STYLE
MAT'L: COPPER ALLOY
           GOLD PLATED

(3) #12 SOCKET CONTACT
PC TAIL STYLE
MAT'L: COPPER ALLOY
           GOLD PLATED

RECOMMENDED
PANEL CUT-OUT

TOLERANCE ±.003 [0.1]
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